
Subject: Battle of the Badges Blood Drive / February 7, 2018
From: Joel Perez <27628@lapd.online>
Date: 01/30/2018 08:33 AM
To: "quinnwilcots@gmail.com" <quinnwilcots@gmail.com>, William Aparicio
<oo908@aol.com>, Ben Wadsworth <wads01@earthlink.net>,
"wambeepa@msn.com" <wambeepa@msn.com>, "Woody Carrillo (Football)"
<woody.carrillo@yahoo.com>, vanessa e <espinozavaness@gmail.com>,
"emilyuk@safeparkingla.org" <emilyuk@safeparkingla.org>, ERIC ORTIZ
<eortiz@ortizbros.com>, "eduardo hernandez"
<eduardo.westwing@gmail.com>, el ber <hilltopavo51@gmail.com>, Rudy
<rudy.g@aol.com>, Jasmine Torres <torres16jasmine@icloud.com>, "Theresa
Velasquez" <theresavelasquezlhnc@gmail.com>, Tony Fitzgerald
<ynotfitz@gmail.com>, Trinh Ortega <trinhlhtp@aol.com>, Claudia Rosado
<youare.my.blueluz@gmail.com>, Tony Fitzgerald <ynotfitz@gmail.com>, "Irene
Q. Smith" <garoqui@aol.com>, Iliana Ortega <iliana.ortega@lacity.org>, Patricia
Alarcon <palarcon@usc.edu>, Pauline Martinez
<paulinemartinez357@gmail.com>, "Phyllis Lozano, M.A., NPM"
<plozano@lahsa.org>, Pia Dulu <pia@opentheportal.com>, Angela Whiting
<angelula9@yahoo.com>, John Collins <amokindustries@yahoo.com>, Sichel
<sichel@solari-ent.com>, Sean Cohan <scohan@gss1944.com>, Kasten Steven
<stevekasten@att.net>, "s.spolen@gmail.com" <s.spolen@gmail.com>, David
Glinn <david.glinn@lacity.org>, Dan Arguello <danielrarguello@att.net>,
"Anthony Rocha" <donjose2619@outlook.com>, Dina Cruz
<dinac@socialmodel.com>, "DOT Central District"
<LADOT.CentralDistrict@lacity.org>, Robbery Homicide <dets-rhd@lapd.online>,
Fabian Garcia <fabian.garcia@lacity.org>, "Gillas Correa" <gillas@mac.com>,
"Gaytan, Monique" <Monique.Gaytan@med.usc.edu>, "Gutierrez, Margarita"
<margarita.gutierrez@lausd.net>, "Irene Q. Smith" <garoqui@aol.com>, el ber
<hilltopavo51@gmail.com>, Kelly Werling <kelly.werling@lacity.org>, Kaitlyn
Vanderzweep <kaitlyn@opentheportal.com>, Carlson Industries
<kristen_thebrewery@me.com>, Kasten Steven <stevekasten@att.net>, Louise
Merritt <louise.merritt@lacity.org>, "Cesar Rosas" <lhnc.president@gmail.com>,
Georgia Pasten / Lincoln Heights <LincolnheightsApts@ismrem.com>, Zachary
Lake <ZLake@PasLaw.com>, "Carlos Alvarado" <carlos.jr.alvarado@lacity.org>,
Cory <maxamillion9102@gmail.com>, Jake Ogle <constructionmain@me.com>,
Celine Dang <cdang@dps.usc.edu>, "City Attorney Liaison Unit"
<calu@lapd.online>, Cynthia Salazar <cookifase@gmail.com>, vanessa e
<espinozavaness@gmail.com>, Vince Rosiles <rslitho@sbcglobal.net>, Vicente
Gonzalez-Reyes <gvicente2680@yahoo.com>, Victoria Montes
<vickymontes5@gmail.com>, Vicente Gonzalez-Reyes
<gvicente2680@yahoo.com>, Bernabe Ramirez <bernabe.ramirez@lacity.org>,
"Ben Wadsworth" <wads01@earthlink.net>, Bomb Squad
<bomb_squad@lapd.online>, "Mejia, Brittny" <Brittny.Mejia@latimes.com>, Pio
Palisoc <n2279@lapd.online>, Ntasiah Shaw <ntasiah.shaw@educate911.net>,
Shrimp B. <nutpowder@gmail.com>, "Gutierrez, Margarita"
<margarita.gutierrez@lausd.net>, Mario Marrufo

Battle of the Badges Blood Drive / February 7, 2018

1 of 4 04/07/2018 11:20 AM



<mariomarrufo@mmpartners.co>, Mitch DuRette <mitch.durette@gmail.com>,
Maribel Hernandez <mhernandez1711@gmail.com>, "mistyli@aol.com"
<mistyli@aol.com>, "Miriam Rodriguez" <miriam.rodriguez@lacity.org>, Michael
Montes <ltmike70@hotmail.com>
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Attachments:
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